
STATE OF ILLINOIS 

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 
 

Illinois Commerce Commission   ) 
 On Its Own Motion    ) 
       ) 03-0056 
Proceeding to monitor the ongoing   ) 
development of the marketplace for   ) 
Commonwealth Edison Customers.   ) 

 

 

NOTICE OF FILING 

TO:  Elizabeth Rolando, Chief Clerk   All Parties on the 
 Illinois Commerce Commission   Attached Service List 
 527 East Capitol Avenue 
 Springfield, Illinois 62706 
 
 
 Please take note that on June 2, 2006, we caused to be filed with the Clerk of the 
Illinois Commerce Commission, 527 E. Capitol Ave., Springfield, Illinois 62701, Reply 
Comments of Commonwealth Edison Company Concerning the April 27, 2006 Market 
Monitoring Report Issued by the Illinois Commerce Commission Staff, a copy of which is 
attached and hereby served upon you. 
 

Respectfully submitted, 
COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY 

By:  
Mark R. Johnson 
Sidley Austin LLP 
One South Dearborn 
Chicago, Illinois  60603 
(312) 853-7000 
mrjohnson@sidley.com

mailto:mrjohnson@sidley.com


CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I HEREBY CERTIFY that copies of the above Notice, together with copies of the 
document referred to therein, have been served upon all parties on the attached service list by 
electronic mail, on the 2nd day of June 2006.  
 

 
 Mark R. Johnson  

  



SERVICE LIST – ICC DOCKET NO. 03-0056 
 

William A Borders  
Atty. for the RES Coalition  
Piper Rudnick  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1800  
Chicago IL 60601-1293  
william.borders@dlapiper.com
 

 Darryl Bradford  
Vice President  
PO Box 805379  
Chicago IL 60680-5379  
darryl.bradford@exeloncorp.com
 

Michael Cornicelli  
BOMA/Chicago  
120 S. LaSalle St., STe. 1400  
Chicago IL 60603  
mcornicelli@bomachi.com

 Leijuana Doss  
Assistant State's Attorney  
Cook County State's Attorney's Office  
69 W. Washington, Ste. 700  
Chicago IL 60602  
ldoss@cookcountygov.com

Darcy A Fabrizius  
Blackhawk Energy Services  
N16 W23217 Stone Ridge Dr.  
PO Box 2226  
Waukesha WI 53187-2226  
darcy.fabrizius@constellation.com

 David I Fein  
Senior Counsel  
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.  
550 W. Washington Blvd., Ste. 300  
Chicago IL 60601  
david.fein@constellation.com

Salvatore Fiorella  
Peoples Energy Services Corporation  
130 E. Randolph Dr., 23rd Fl.  
Chicago IL 60601  
s.fiorella@pecorp.com

 Edward C Fitzhenry  
Central Illinois Light Company 
d/b/a AmerenCILCO  
PO Box 66149 (M/C 1310)  
1901 Chouteau Ave.  
St. Louis MO 63166-6149  
efitzhenry@ameren.com
 

Carmen Fosco  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago IL 60601-3104  
cfosco@icc.illinois.gov

 Gerard T Fox  
Atty.  
Peoples Energy Services Corporation  
130 East Randolph Dr., 23rd Fl.  
Chicago IL 60601  
gtfox@pecorp.com
 

Betty Gallagher  
Commonwealth Edison Company  
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300  
Chicago IL 60605  
betty.gallagher@exeloncorp.com
 

 Wendy Ito  
Peoples Energy Services Corporation  
130 E. Randolph Dr., 23rd Fl.  
Chicago IL 60601  
wito@peoplesenergy.net
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Mark R Johnson  
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Sidley Austin LLP  
One S. Dearborn St.  
Chicago IL 60603  
mrjohnson@sidley.com
 

 Mary Klyasheff  
Assistant General Counsel  
Peoples Energy Services Corporation  
130 E. Randolph Dr., 23rd Fl.  
Chicago IL 60601  
m.klyasheff@pecorp.com

Matthew R Lyon  
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Sidley Austin LLP  
One S. Dearborn St.  
Chicago IL 60603  
mrlyon@sidley.com
 

 Michael Lavanga  
Atty. for Nucor Steel Kankakee, Inc.  
Brickfield, Burchette, Ritts & Stone, P.C.  
Eighth Fl., West Tower  
1025 Thomas Jefferson St., NW  
Washington DC 20007 
mkl@bbrslaw.com
 

Carla S Meiners  
Atty.  
MidAmerican Energy Company  
4922 NW Urbandale Dr.  
Urbandale IA 50322 
csmeiners@midamerican.com

 Michael A Munson  
Atty. for BOMA/Chicago  
Law Office of Michael A. Munson  
123 North Wacker Drive  
Suite 1800  
Chicago IL 60606  
michael@munson.com
 

Vu Nguyen  
MidAmerican Energy Company  
PO Box 657  
666 Grand Ave.  
Des Moines IA 50303 
vnguyen@midamerican.com

  
Philip R O'Connor  
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.  
550 W. Washington, Ste. 300  
Chicago IL 60661  
phil.oconnor@constellation.com
 

Michael S Pabian  
Assistant General Counsel  
Exelon Business Services  
10 South Dearborn, 35th FL  
Chicago IL 60680-5379  
michael.pabian@exeloncorp.com
 

 Katie Papadimitriu  
Regulatory Affairs Manager  
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.  
550 W. Washington St., Ste. 300  
Chicago IL 60661  
katie.papadimitriu@constellation.com

Mark N Pera  
Assistant State's Attorney  
Cook County State's Attorney's Office  
69 W. Washington, Ste. 700  
Chicago IL 60602  
mpera@cookcountygov.com

 Sarah J Read  
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
Sidley Austin LLP  
One S. Dearborn St.  
Chicago IL 60603  
sread@sidley.com
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Eric Robertson  
Atty. for IIEC  
Lueders, Robertson, Konzen  
1939 Delmar Ave.  
P.O. Box 735  
Granite City IL 62040  
erobertson@lrklaw.com
 

 Carla Scarsella  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800  
Chicago IL 60601  
cscarsel@icc.illinois.gov

W. Michael Seidel  
Atty. for CILCO  
Defrees & Fiske  
200 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100  
Chicago IL 60604  
wmseidel@defrees.com

 Nick T Shea  
Director, Rates & Regulatory Affairs  
Central Illinois Light Company  
300 Liberty St.  
Peoria IL 61602  
nshea@cilco.com

Marie Spicuzza  
Assistant State's Attorney  
Cook County State's Attorney's Office  
69 W. Washington, Ste. 700  
Chicago IL 60602  
mspicuz@cookcountygov.com

 Christopher J Townsend  
Atty. for the RES Coalition  
Piper Rudnick  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1800  
Chicago IL 60601-1293  
christopher.townsend@dlapiper.com

Jennifer Witt  
Peoples Energy Services Corporation  
130 E. Randolph Dr., 23rd Fl.  
Chicago IL 60601  
jwitt@peoplesenergy.net

 Damon E Xenopoulos  
Atty. for Nucor Steel Kankakee, Inc.  
Brickfield Burchette Ritts & Stone P.C.  
8th Fl. West Tower  
1025 Thomas Jefferson St., NW  
Washington DC 20007 
dex@bbrslaw.com
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